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BLDG:1:1: HOPKINS MCFARLANE APTS

HX Base Yr

1099 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,968 115.5000 98.18 193,218 1969 1990 0 0 0 39.38 60.62

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1785

BAS 665 100 665 39,579

FOP 105 30 32 1,905

FOP 105 30 32 1,905

FOP 108 30 32 1,905

FOP 108 30 32 1,905

FST 9 55 5 298

FST 9 55 5 298

FST 81 55 45 2,678

FUS 1,120 100 1,120 66,659

2,310 1,968 117,129

FUS=[ORIG=0,-38] N32 W35 S32 E35 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W3 W9 W3 W10 S19 E35 N19 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N9 W13 S6 E3 S3 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-25,0] N3 E3 N6 W13 S9 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,19] S3 E35 N3 W35 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-35] N3 W35 S3 E35 $
FST=[ORIG=-13,0] N9 W9 S9 E9 $
FST=[ORIG=-13,-3] S3 E3 N3 W3 $
FST=[ORIG=-22,0] N3 W3 S3 E3 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N35 S35 $
.

FUS 32

35

32

35
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1039310

19

35

19

FOP9

13

6

3
3

10

FOP
3
3

6

13

9

10

FOP3
35

3
35

FOP 3
35

3
35

FST9

9

9

9
FST3
3
3

3
FST3
3

3
3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,125

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

1,625

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RMF-1125.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500
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HX Base Yr

1099 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,968 115.5000 98.18 193,218 1969 1969 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1785

BAS 665 100 665 32,645

FOP 105 30 32 1,571

FOP 105 30 32 1,571

FOP 108 30 32 1,571

FOP 108 30 32 1,571

FST 9 55 5 246

FST 9 55 5 246

FST 81 55 45 2,209

FUS 1,120 100 1,120 54,981

2,310 1,968 96,609

FOP= N9 W13 S6 FST= S3 E3 N3W3$E3 S3 E10$ BAS= W10 W3 FST= N9
W9 S9 E9$ W9 FST= N3W3 S3 E3$ W3 FOP= N3 E3 N6 W13 S9 E10$ W
10 S19 FOP= S3 E35 N3 W35 $ E35 N19$ PTR= N35 FOP= N3 FUS=
N32 W35 S32 E35$ W35 S3 E35$ S35$.
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